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5% OFF





 
              Mysentech MY1820-15
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Mysentech
                

 Package
 TO-92S

 Description
 
                -55℃~+125℃ Single Bus ±0.5℃ TO-92S  Temperature Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4611
                       
                        $0.4853
                      	$ 0.46
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3719
                       
                        $0.3914
                      	$ 3.72
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3341
                       
                        $0.3516
                      	$ 10.02
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.2857
                       
                        $0.3007
                      	$ 28.57
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.2555
                       
                        $0.2689
                      	$ 127.75
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.2434
                       
                        $0.2562
                      	$ 243.40



 
              In Stock: 8759
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  